used to locate/map underground utilities & features on this drawing. Robotic
Surveys Limited has made every effort to make sure the information
contained within this drawing is accurate.

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current Rateable Value =£37,500

Rent
£65,000 (Sixty Five Thousand Pounds) per 
annum (exclusive) to be paid quarterly in 
advance.

Sale
Offers in the region of £650,000 (Six 
Hundred and Fifty Thousand Pounds). 

VAT
It is understood that the property is not 
elected for VAT.

EPC
Current Rating - B 

Legal Costs
Each party is to be responsible for their own 
costs in respect of the transaction.

Local Authority
Shropshire Council, Guildhall
Frankwell Quay, Shrewsbury